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Work Undertaken Under Maharashtra Rural Employment Guarantee Scheme Employment
Report : Yearly

District : Sindhudurg Reporting Year : 2010-11
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1 2 3 4 5 6
April 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2010-11

May 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2010-11

June 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2010-11

July 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2010-11

August 3.86 3.86 0.04 7 2010-11

September 23.88 27.74 0.23 20 2010-11

October 6.46 34.20 0.06 10 2010-11

November 11.57 45.77 0.11 10 2010-11

December 20.21 65.98 0.18 20 2010-11

January 0.70 66.68 0.01 2 2010-11

February 1.23 67.91 0.01 3 2010-11

March 232.66 300.57 1.86 0 2010-11

Total 300.57 612.71 2.49 72
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